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613
611
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603
619
616

607
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617
602
601

310
303
301
304
306
309

Christoffer Gudmundsson

Freddy Malmberg
Kenneth Johnsson
Tomas Jonsson

Jan Bergstedt
Jimmy Gudmundson

Jimmy Gudmundson
Gert-Gdran Persson
Tina JOonsson

Bengt Svensson
Tim Bergstedt
Goran Arvidsson

Jimmy Gudmundson
Robert Persson
Ronnie Pettersson
Rikard Persson
Magnus Lindkvist
Andreas Anderberg

Linette Fors

Mia Fjellstrom
Linda Marie Nilsson
Susanne Persson
cecilia adermark
Sara Andersson

Linda Marie Nilsson
Anette Arvidsson

Eva Daun
Susanne Nilsson
Nellie Englund

Ann-Margret Svensson

Dennis Hedstrém
Amanda Jepson
Johan Gustavsson

Rasmus Johansson Huléen

Tom Persson
Madelene Persson

2 dagars Varrajset 2014 2014-06-06 - 2014-06-07
Kristianstads Folkraceclubs motorbanai Ripa RIPA-RING
RESULTAT Omgang
Klubb / Anmalare 1 2 3 4
A -FINAL SENIORER
Kristianstad FRC Barum Racing 7 3 7
Ljungby MK Team Magic Racing 7 7 5v 5
SMK Helsingborg Team Essen 5 5 7 7
Kristianstad FRC 4 4 5 3
Kristianstad FRC Gumldsa Motorsport 3 5 7 5
Kristianstad FRC Barum Racing 5 5 7 4
B - FINAL SENIORER
Kristianstad FRC Barum Racing 5 5 7 4
Tomelilla MK Team Magic Racing 7 5 5 7
Kristianstad FRC Bil & Maskin DegebergaAB 5 3 5 b5v
Kristianstad FRC Bil & Maskin DegebergaAB 5 7 7 4
Kristianstad FRC Gumldsa Motorsport 7 5 5 4
Kristianstad FRC Team Parups Racing 5 5 5 4
C-FINAL SENIORER
Kristianstad FRC Barum Racing 5 5 7 4
SMK Helsingborg Team Essen 7 7 3 3
Hassleholms MK 4 4 7 4
Svedala MK V.Vram Racing 7 4 7 7
Eksjoé FRC Hagestigs Motorsport 4 7 7 7
Bromélla MK 5 5 7 7
A - FINAL DAMER
Dalby MK Snickare Andersson & COiskdane 4 7 7 7
Laholms MK T 17 7 7
Christianstads RC 5 4 5 5
Tomelilla MK Team Magic Racing 5v 7 4 5
Bromélla MK 7 4 5 7
Ystad MK Agi Gullaborally 5 7 7 5
B - FINAL DAMER
Christianstads RC 5 4 5 5
Skanes Racers Ideella Férening Team Parups 4 5 7
Racing
Tomelilla MK WooDoo Racing 4 5 4 3
Kristianstad FRC 5 5 7 4
Héstveda FRC Team Max Power Motorsport 7 5 B 4
Tomelilla MK WooDoo Racing 3 4 3 3
A - FINAL JUNIORER
Tomelilla MK WooDoo Racing 5 7 5 7
Tomelilla MK 5 4 3 7
Kristianstad FRC Team Buse 4v 5 4 5
Pilatorps MK Gunnars Motorsport 7 7 7 5
Tomelilla MK 7 5 7 B
Horby MK 4 3 4 4
v =Varning B =Brutit A = Aterbud ]
r =Runner Up E =Ej Start T = Teknisk flagg U
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Start. nr.

56
20

62
72
58
67
54
26
52
14
49
43
34
68

38
25

29
11

57
66
27
65
12
77

75

59
19
71
50
55
46
51
73
44
40
17
63
15

Rikard Hedstrom
Benny Olsson

Pier Gustavsson
Andreas Areskoug
Michael Sérensen
Robert Bjorklov
Johan Nilsson
Marcus Bengtsson
Mikael Nilsson
Miche Andersson
Tobias Johansson
Oskar Olsson
Tom Edvardsson
Lars Arvidsson

Oscar Olsson
Roger Olsson
Lennart Bergstedt
Glenn Lindell
Robert Hedstréom
Jan-Erik Kristersson
Mikael Jonsson
Robin Sjosten
Stefan Nordin
Robin Lagerstrém
Anders Bjorklov
Daniel Andersson
Johnny Kier
Anton Lejon

Filip Dehn

Jesper Leise
Per-Ola Kullberg
Tomas Hagman
Marcus Schén
Mattias Ohrstrom
Per-Erik Larsson
Jerry Goransson
Martin Schon
Per-Olof Olsson
Paul Persson
Fredrik Persson
Erik Rosenqvist
Erik Holst

Hans Nilsson

RESULTAT Omgang
Klubb / Anmaéalare 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot
OVRIGA SENIORER
Tomelilla MK / WooDoo Racing 7 5 5 7 4 2 30
Skanes Racers Ideella Forening / TeamParups 4 7 1 7 3 3 25
Racing nr. 3080
Kristianstad FRC / Team Buse 5 5 4 5 3 2v 24
Tomelilla MK 3 7 4 4 2 3 23
Hastveda FRC / Team Magic Racing nr. 224 v 7 7 B 2 23
Sjobo MK 7 3 2 7 2 1 22
Kristianstad FRC / Barum Racing nr. 143 5 4 4 5 3 B 21
Eslévs MK 7 2 4 7 B 20
Tomelilla MK 4 4 7 5 S 20
Tomelilla MK / WooDoo Racing B 5 5 5 4 19
Simrishamns MK 7 4 B 4 4 19
Kristianstad FRC 5 5 4 4 B 18
Bromélla MK 3 7 7 B B 17
Skanes Racers Ideella Férening / TeamParups 4 7 S 5 B 16
Racing nr. 3080
SMK Helsingborg / Team Essen nr. 321 1 7 4 3 15
Tomelilla MK 5 4 3 3 15
Kristianstad FRC B 7 B 7 14
SMK Helsingborg / Team Essen nr. 321 3 3 3 5 14
Tomelilla MK / WooDoo Racing B 4 4 5 13
Kristianstad FRC 5 3 S 5 13
Kristianstad FRC 2 2 5 4 13
Hassleholms MK / Osby bilservice nr. 43 1 7 2v 3 13
Simrishamns MK 3 5 3 2 13
Kristianstad FRC 5 3 3 2 13
Dalby MK 7 4 2 B 13
Tomelilla MK 2 3 s 7 12
Kristianstad FRC 4 3 2 3 12
Ystad MK 4 2 4 2 12
Kristianstad FRC / Gumlésa Motorsport nr. 671 S 7 5 B 12
Eslévs MK / Team Rallysaft nr. 134 4 4 4 S 12
Tomelilla MK 2 3 2 4 11
Tomelilla MK / Martin Svensson Motorsport 4 B 5 2 11
Kristianstad FRC / Team Buse 2 4 3 2 11
Tomelilla MK / WooDoo Racing 2 2 4 2 10
Tomelila MK / WooDoo Racing 3 1 5 1 10
V:A Ostergétlands MK 3 T 7 B 10
Kristianstad FRC / Team Buse 3 2 1 3 9
Kristianstad FRC 5 1 B 3 9
Tomelilla MK / Martin Svensson Motorsport 4 2 2 1 9
Simrishamns MK 2 4 3 B 9
Kristianstad FRC 3 B 3 2 8
Kristianstad FRC / Barum Racing nr. 143 4 S 4 B 8
Kristianstad FRC / Team Buse 2 5 1 Bv 8
v =Varning B =Brutit A = Aterbud S =Svartflagg
r =Runner Up E =Ej Start T = Teknisk flagg U = Utesluten
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Start. nr.
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605
621
614
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612

308
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901
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Mattias Ekstrand
Per-Ove Andersson

Dennis Andersson
Bo-Goéran Persson
Pontus Sandh
Freddy Rosengren
Christoffer Vilsmyr
Ola Stenberg
Per-Henrik Nilsson
Ola Nilsson

Paul Edvinstam
Emil Andersson
Jim Kronback
Joacim Persson

Josefin Ingvarsson
Fatima Anderberg
Bettina Kristiansen
Emelie Persson
Kajsa Bergstedt
Annika Olsson

Maria Ovesson
Sabina Nilsson
Veronica Christensen
Ewelina Goéranssson

Linus Jonsson
Totte Ekman
Annika Areskoug
Robin Eklund
Louise Nilsson
Charlie Svensson

RESULTAT

Klubb / Anmalare

OVRIGA SENIORER
Ho6rs Motorklubb
Kristianstad FRC / Assistancekaren 020912912
nr. 209
Kristianstad FRC
Tomelila MK / Team Magic Racing nr. 224
Tomelilla MK / WooDoo Racing
Tomelilla MK / Martin Svensson Motorsport
Simrishamns MK
Kristianstad FRC
Skanes Racers Ideella Férening
Tomelilla MK / Berggrens Metallia nr. 270
Tomelilla MK
Kristianstad FRC
Kristianstad FRC
Tomelilla MK / Martin Svensson Motorsport

OVRIGA DAMER
Hassleholms MK
Kristianstad FRC / Barum Racing nr. 143
Kristianstad FRC / Team P&rups Racing nr.
Svedala MK / V.Vram Racing nr. 276
Kristianstad FRC / Gumlésa Motorsport nr. 671
Kristianstad FRC
Eslévs MK
Héassleholms MK
Ystad MK
V:A Ostergétlands MK

OVRIGA JUNIORER
Tomelilla MK
Kristianstad FRC / Team Parups Racing nr.
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK
Christianstads RC

= Brutit A
= Ej Start T

v =Varning B
r = Runner Up E

den 10 juni 2014 20:24

Omgang
1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot
2 S 4 7
1 3 2 1 7
7 B B B 7
2 2 3 7
4 3 A 7
Bv 1 5 6
1 1 1 3 6
2 2 1 1 6
3 S 3 S 6
1 2 B 3
3 B B 3
S 2 B B 2
2 A 2
DEBUTANT
3 4 5 1 13
3 3 S 5 11
4 3 B 3 10
2 3 4 B 9
5 1 3 S 9
2 2 2 2 8
2 3 3 B 8
7 B A 7
1 2 2 5
B B 0
3 3 3 3 12
B 4 2 4 10
3 2 5 S 10
DEBUTANT
DEBUTANT
DEBUTANT
= Aterbud S =Svart flagg
= Teknisk flagg U = Utesluten
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